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SALADS

CHAMBORD SALAD

Lentils, raw vegetables, homemade
herb-flavoured  grape  seed  oil
vinaigrette, homemade tarragon

vinegar, mustard, cooked marinated
chicken fillet, mesclun, fried onions.
380g.

SMOKED SALMON SALAD

Lentils, raw vegetables, homemade
herb-flavoured  grape  seed o1l
vinaigrette, honey, lemon juice, pieces
of smoked salmon (Brenne) mesclun,
lemon.
380g.

VEGETARIAN SALAD

Lentils, raw vegetables, homemade
herb-flavoured  grape  seed  oil
vinaigrette, homemade tarragon

vinegar, mesclun, fried onions.

330g.

MENU

pal
-

Fait Maisor

13.50€

16.50€

11.50€

DESSERTS

Lemon Muffin

Pistachio Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

Chocolate Muffin

Maxi Chocolate Chip Cookie

C.PA

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

SANDWICHES £

HAM AND BUTTER

1/2 baguette, butter, ham, mesclun,
gherkins.
250g.

SMOKED WILD BOAR

1/2  baguette, cream cheese, raw
vegetables, homemade herb-flavoured
grape seed oil vinaigrette, homemade
tarragon vinegar, smoked wild boar.
290g.

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Multigrain  bread, cream, cheddar
cheese, ham, grilled vegetables, grated
cheddar cheese.

350g.

VEGETARIAN PANINI

Panini bread, tomatoes, green pesto,
grated mozzarella.
270 g.

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

1 scoop, flavour of your choice
2 scoops, flavour of your choice
3 scoops, flavour of your choice

CREPES
Sugar

Coulis, flavour of your choice

Fait Maisor

6.50€

9.50€

11.50€

7.50€

2.50€
5.00€
7.50€

3.50€
4.00€
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SALADS

CHAMBORD SALAD

Lentls, raw vegetables, homemade
herb-flavoured  grape  seed o1l
vinaigrette, homemade tarragon
vinegar, mustard, cooked marinated
chicken fillet, mesclun, fried onions.
380g.

SMOKED SALMON SALAD

Lentils, raw vegetables, homemade
herb-flavoured  grape  seed ol
vinaigrette, honey, lemon juice, pieces
of smoked salmon (Brenne) mesclun,
lemon.
380g.

VEGETARIAN SALAD

Lentils, raw vegetables, homemade
herb-flavoured  grape seed  oil
vinaigrette, homemade tarragon
vinegar, mesclun, fried onions.

330g.

MENU

pal

Fait Maisor

13.50€

16.50€

11.50€

DESSERTS

Lemon Muffin

Pistachio Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

Chocolate Muffin

Maxi Chocolate Chip Cookie
Chocolate Macaron

C.CA

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

SANDWICHES £

Fait Mai

HAM AND BUTTER 6.50€

1/2 baguette, butter, ham, mesclun,
gherkins.
250¢.

SMOKED WILD BOAR

1/2 baguette, cream cheese, raw
vegetables, homemade herb-flavoured
grape seed oil vinaigrette, homemade
tarragon vinegar, smoked wild boar.
290g.

9.50€

VEGETARIAN PANINI

Panini bread, tomatoes, green pesto,
grated mozzarella.
270 g.

7.50€

ICE CREAM

SMALL BOWL OF ICE CREAM

Flavour of your choice 4.00€
Chocolate, Salted caramel, Vanilla, Lemon, Strawberry



